
VK Lang
Ravels Noord 22.9.2024

TROL

Witse BOECKX
Omega
Omloop : H-12
Afstand : 3050m
Tijd : 0:35:21 (11'35"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thor GEVAERT 0:27:19

1. 120 00:03:22 207m 16'16"/km
2. 122 00:04:38 00:08:00 408m 11'21"/km
3. 123 00:02:07 00:10:07 235m 9'00"/km
4. 118 00:03:08 00:13:15 260m 12'03"/km
5. 95 00:05:20 00:18:35 359m 14'51"/km
6. 96 00:03:31 00:22:06 272m 12'56"/km
7. 71 00:03:10 00:25:16 259m 12'14"/km
8. 127 00:05:20 00:30:36 228m 23'24"/km
9. 94 00:04:29 00:35:05 507m 8'51"/km

10. 999 00:00:16 00:35:21 73m 3'39"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.trol.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5551
https://www.helga-o.com

